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Marcel, Jaclyn MS 10/21/09 inVentiv Clinical Solutions, PA Medical Physicist jdm2138@caa.columbia.edu 

Olszanski, Arthur MS 10/21/09 

Radiation Medicine Center        
785 Totowa Road                 

Totowa, NJ  07512                   
973-904-0890 

Medical Physicist ao2122@columbia.edu, 
olszarthur@hotmail.com 

Pollard, Bradley 
MS 10/21/09 Undisclosed Medical Physicist 

bp2122@columbia.edu, 
bpollard@alumni.calpoly.edu; 

bpollard@prapa.com 

Luo, Pei Chin 

MS 5/20/09 

Aktina Medical Physics Group       
360 Route 9W North           

Congers, NY                           
10920 

Radiation Therapy 
Physicist 

pcluo1983@gmail.com , 
pl2289@columbia.edu 

Blaich, David MS 2/11/09 

Advanced Radiation Centers of 
New York: A Division of 

Integrated Medical Professionals 

101 South Central Park Avenue  
Hartsdale, NY  10530 

Medical Physicist david.blaich@gmail.com , 
dcb2136@columbia.edu 

Murphy, Scott MS 2/11/09 

Monmouth Medical Center 
Radiation Oncology 

300 Second Avenue                 
Long Branch, NJ 07740            

732-923-7954 

Medical Physicist scmurphy@sbhcs.com 

Shah, Jay MS 2/11/09 

BayCare Health Systems           
300 Pinellas Street                    
Mail Stop Code 8             

Clearwater, FL 33756 

Clinical Medical 
Physicist 

jds2162@columbia.edu; 
jay.shah@baycare.org 

Shen, Sernger MS 2/11/09 
Aktina Medical Physics Group    

360 Route 9W North           
Congers, NY 10920 

Medical Physicist sernger@gmail.com 

Kuo, Chi Lap 
(Richard) MS 2/11/09 

New York Presbyterian Hospital, 
Weill Cornell Campus, Stich 

Radiation 

Radiation Therapy 
Physicist 

ck2186@columbia.edu, rik9010@nyp.org; 
kuo_rich@hotmail.com 

Zhang, Mutian PhD 5/21/08 
Univ. of Nebraska Medical Center   

42nd and Emile                       
Omaha, NE 68198 

Assistant Professor mutian_zhang@hotmail.com, 
mutianzhang@unmc.edu 
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Clancey, Owen MS 10/17/07 Winthrop University Medical Physicist occ2102@columbia.edu, clancey@bc.edu 

Dennis, Elizabeth MS 10/17/07 Columbia University                 
Post-Bac Pre-Med Student 

Student / Previous 
Medical Physics 

Employment 
(MSKCC) 

erd2117@columbia.edu , 
edennis@partners.org 

Ostenson, Jason MS 10/17/07 
St Luke's Roosevelt Hospital  

Radiation Oncology                    
New York, NY 

Medical Physicist jostenson@chpnet.org 

Powers, Allison MS 10/17/07 

New York Hospital Queens    
Arnold Center for Radiation 

Oncology 

56-45 Main St                      
Flushing, NY 11355 

Junior Physicist AllisonRPowers@gmail.com 

Choi, Michael MS 10/18/06 

Medical Physicist: Alliance 
Imaging / Alliance Oncology LLC. 

51 Performance Dr Weymouth, MA  
02189   (781) 682 - 0530 

Medical Physicist mchoi@allianceoncology.com , 
mjc2149@gmail.com 

Hsieh, Hsiu-Wen MS 10/18/06 Weimin Inc. Medical Physicist hsiuwen0124@gmail.com 

Liang, Zhi MS 10/18/06 Orange Regional Medical Center Medical Physicist zhuzhu771@gmail.com 

Miguel, Richard MS 10/18/06 

Beth Israel Medical Center, 
Radiology Department                
1st Avenue at 16th St.              

Room 2s-55, New York, NY   
10003 

Junior Medical 
Physicist 

richard.miguel@gmail.com , 
rmiguel@chpnet.org 

Orlanzino , Manuel MS 10/18/06 
Little Company of Mary Hospital  

2800 West 95th Street    
Evergreen Park, IL  60805 

Medical Physicist manuel.orlanzino@gmail.com 

Ruff III, Erwin MS 10/18/06 

Marsden Medical Physics 
Associates                                   

266 Long Meadow Rd        
Kinnelon, NJ 07405 

Medical Physicist erwinruff@yahoo.com 
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Jennings, Glenn MS 5/17/06 

Saint Clares Medical Center  
Department of Radiation Oncology  

23 Pocono Rd.                      
Denville, NJ 07834 

Chief Physicist gj2106@columbia.edu  , 
glenn.jennings@gmail.com 

Singh, Kiranjit MS 10/19/05 

Newark Beth Israel Medical 
Center                                         

201 Lyons Ave.                       
Newark, NJ 07112  973-926-8063 

Medical Physicist kirna74@gmail.com 

Zhao Shaw, Maureen MS 10/19/05 Canadian Government        
Toronto, Canada 

IT Enterprise 
Architect / 

Previous Medical 
Physics 

Employment 

maureenshaw88@yahoo.com 

Dolan, James MS 5/18/05 Beth Israel Hospital Center, Dept. 
of Radiation Oncology Medical Physicist jdolan@chpnet.org , jed2103@columbia.edu 

Yuen, Pui Kuen MS 5/18/05 Long Island Jewish Medical 
Center, Radiation Oncology Medical Physicist julie_yuen@earthlink.net 

Koletowo, Abdul-
Azeez MS 2/9/05 Tammy Walker Cancer Center   

Salina, KS 67401 Lead Physicist akk2103@columbia.edu , 
koletowo@hotmail.com 

McLean, John MS 10/20/04 

BioMed Associates, Inc.                 
4 Main Street                 

Flemington, NJ 08822              
(732) 814 - 0993 

Medial Physicist, 
diagnostic 
radiology 

jmclean@biomedphysics.com 

Nkiwane, Karen MS 10/20/04 
Department of Radiation      

Medical University of Vienna 
Vienna, Austria 

Medical Physicist 
karen.nkiwane@akhwien.at , 

knkiwan@yahoo.com; 
karensavannah@yahoo.com 

Ogunleye, Tomi MS 10/20/04 

Radiation Oncology Dept.      
Emory University Hospital        

1365 Clifton Rd NE               
Atlanta, GA 30322 

Medical Physicist tomiogun@hotmail.com , 
tomi@radonc.emory.org 

Berry, Sean MS 5/19/04 

Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer 
Center 

1275 York Avenue , Box 84      
New York, NY  10065 

Senior Radio 
Therapy Physicist berrys@mskcc.org , slb2006@columbia.edu 
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Li, Fang MS 5/19/04 University of Pittsburgh       
Medical Center Medical Physicist fangl@upmc.edu 

Witten, Matthew PhD 5/19/04 

Winthrop-University Hospital 
Radiation Oncology                    

259 First Street                    
Mineola, NY 11501                   
(516) 663 - 8330 

Chief Physicist and 
Director of 
Cyberknise 

Radiosurgery 

witten@earthlink.net 

Lauritano, Joseph MS 5/19/04 Winthrop University Hospital Medical Physicist jrchaser@optonline.com 

Polvorosa, Cynthia MS 10/15/03 

Columbia University Medical 
Center, Department of Radiology, 

Medical Physics Division             
622 West 168th Street              
New York, NY 10032 

Medical Physicist cp2104@columbia.edu 

So, James MS 5/21/03 

Columbia University Medical 
Center Department of Radiology   

177 Fort Washington Ave 
MHB 3-265B                               

New York, NY 10032                 
212-305-6516 

Associate in Clinical js998@columbia.edu 

Liu, Tian PhD 2/12/03 

Department of Radiation Oncology     
Emory University                     

School of Medicine                     
1365 Clifton Road NE             

Atlanta, GA 30322                   
(404) 778 - 1848 

Associate Professor tliu34@emory.edu , tian@radonc.emory.org 

DiPietro, Richard MS 10/16/02 
Astarita Associates Inc.               

414 Route 111               
Smithtown, NY 11787 

Medical Physicist RDipietro@astaritaassociates.com , 
rvdp@optonline.net 

Satchwill, Kenneth MS 10/16/02 

Astarita Associates Inc.             
414 Route 111               

Smithtown, NY 11787 

(631) 265 - 2950 

Medical Physicist KSatchwill@astaritaassociates.com , 
satchmos2003@yahoo.com 

Amzler, Stephen MS 2/12/02 
Astarita Associates Inc.               

414 Route 111               
Smithtown, NY 11787 

MP Consultant samzler@astaritaassociates.com 
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Iorio, Stephen MS 2/12/02 

Northern Westchester Hospital  
21st Century Radiation Oncology  

400 East Main Sreet                    
Mt. Kisco, NY 10549 

Medical Physicist siorio@rtsx.com 

Worman, Michael MS 10/17/01 
MSKCC Memorial Sloan Kettering 

Cancer Center                           
New York, NY 

Medical Physicist / 
Brachytherapy wormanm@mskcc.org 

Tavel, Jason MS 2/9/00 

Astarita Associates Inc.               
414 Route 111               

Smithtown, NY 11787 

(631) 265 - 2950 

Medical Physicist, 
Diagnostic and 
Medical Nuclear 

JTavel@astaritaassociates.com 

Delamerced, Marilynn MS 5/1/99 

Orange Regional Medical Center 
Department of Radiation Oncology 

75 Crystal Run Road    
Middletown, NY  10941 

Medical Physicist mdelamerced@nj.rr.com 

Happersett, Laura MS 5/20/98 
MSKCC Memorial Sloan Kettering 

Cancer Center                           
New York, NY 

Senior 
Radiotherapy happersl@mskcc.org 

Bull, Sarah MS 5/20/98 Stamford Health System Radiation 
Oncology, Cyberknife Center Senior Physicist sb339@columbia.edu, sarbull@aol.com, 

sbull1@stamhealth.org 

Gaildon, Mohamoud MS 2/11/98 

Maplewood Cancer Center 

1580 Beam Ave 
Maplewood, MN 55109 

(651) 255 - 8465 Office          
(404) 405 - 3775 Cell 

Medical Physicist 
and RSO mgaildon@aol.com 

Spirou, Spiridon PhD 10/16/96 Greece Medical Physicist spirou@hol.gr, aapm@spirou.net 

Keane, Jr., John MS 2/14/96 

Advanced Radiation Centers of 
New York                                  

3111 New Hyde Park Road       
Lake Success, NY 11042 

Chief Physicist johnkean@optonline.org , 
jkeane@imppllc.com 
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Levy, Irwin MS 10/18/95 

New York Weill Cornell Medical 
Center                                       

1300 York Avenue                     
New York, NY 10021 

Senior Diagnostic 
Imaging Physicist ihl9001@med.cornell.edu 

Sakellakis, John MS 5/17/95 

Clara Mass Medical Center        
Dept. of Radiation Oncology          

1 Clara Maass Drive             
Belleville, NJ 07109                

(973) 450 - 2274 

Chief Medical 
Physicist JSakellakis@sbhcs.com 

Kapur, Ajay MS 5/19/94 ProCure Proton Therapy Center 
Director of Medical 

Physics and 
Dosimetry 

ak161@caa.columbia.edu , 
ajay.kapur@okc.procure.com 

 


